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"THE Georgetown Independent /Acton Free
Press" cannot be responsible for the cost of
more than one incorrect insertion. Any errors in
the Classified Section should be called to the
attention of the Classified Department after the
first insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the ad.
Call Georgetown /Acton
416-873-0301 |,
8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Friday

Houses for sale

ale, take over 6.9% mortgage, $895.
monthly, $1,000, total down payment. 3 bedroom,
newer single detached with family room.(519)853-
4875

!!;ﬂ Townhouses for sale
unit townhouse,walking distance to Mal,

bedroom, completely refinished top to bottom, new
kitchen, new bathroom upstairs, upgraded Stainmaster
carpet throughout, 3 piece ensuite in finished
basement, rough in central vac. All new windows and
sliding door leading to private fenced backyard.
Closing date May 31. Asking $132,900. 877-0543.

Industrial
m /commercial ;lcl
AUTO Garage - 1080 sq. ft., prime location. Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

COMMERCIAL - 315/560 sq.ft. stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202. ’
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WAREHOUSE - 7325 sq. ft.,, sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202

Office &
m /business :;aoo
PRESTIGIOUS 1-2 offices. Receptionist, fax,
secretarial services available if required. Very

reasonable rents and fees. 877-7177

Ila:l Business opportunities
AVON

Start your own business
as an Avon Sales Dealer

FREE

one week only Jan. 24-28

No Investment - No Start Up Fee!
It's easy and fun - make extra $$$ selling on an
assigned area - family, friends, workplace.
You choose.

Call Lilian now

877-8054

Business Service
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RO ONAL Secretarial Service - Resumes,
letters, invitations, flyers,etc. WordPerfect 5.2
Windows,Lotus 123. Fast effecient service.(519)
8532201

SECRETARIAL / Data Processing Services
Letters, Reports, Resumes, Mailing Lists & Invoices.
Quality work at reasonable rates. Please call 878-
5108

m Apartments &

flats for rent
2 BEDROOM basement apartment, avail. immediately,
$695. inclusive, 4 appliances, parking and yard.

No pets. Call 873-0603.

ACTON 1 bedroom apartment, fridge, stove and
utilities included. (519) 853-3382.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom basement apt. $675 per
month. All utilities includes. Available Feb. 1st. Call
877-8358 after 6 p.m.

CHEERY, new 3 bedroom h ome with bright country
kitchen, full basement & garage. Country yard
behind subdivision. $895. No dogs. (519) 853-4875.

1 bedroom basement apt., all utilities, no pets,
available Feb. 15/94, $575/month 873-2440

1 bedroom upstairs apartment. $595 monthly plus
hyrdo. First and last month rent. Reference , no
pets. Avail Feb. 1st. Call 877-3248 / 459-7771 or 877-
6638 evenings. |

2 BEDROOM apartment, main floor triplex, good
parking, $675. month plus
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Apartments
for rent

2 bedroom apts. in Georgetown, all inclusive,
underground parking and laundry facilities. Available -
March. 1.For viewing call after 4. 877-4194 -

ACTON one large 1 bedroom apartment for rent,
available immediately. 519-853-3785.

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV, bed and sofa),
utilities and linen. $100. per week and up. For good
people. 877-8866.

AVAILABLE immediately, nice, clean, Acton one
bedroom apt. Suitable for 1 person. Country yard,
$575. appliances and utilities included. Call
(519)853—-1703. Must have references.

AVAILABLE immediately, small furnished one-
bedroom apartment. Completely private.$475. plus
hydro. Call 876-0650

Bachelor apartment: available immédiately. 401 &
Steeles area. Call anytime. 873-0651
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BACHELOR basement apartment avail. March 1st.
$400 + 1/3 utilities . Free parking. 877-6528

BRIGHT large rooms. Comfortably furnished with all
amenities. Convenient location. $149. weekly and
up. 877-6986

BRIGHT large rooms. Comfortably furnished with all
amenities. Convenient location. $149. weekly and
up. 877-6986

ERIN - Erinlea apartments, 2 bedrooms. Available
immediately. Call Linda at 519-833-7137

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt. $675 per month
.all utilities included. avail. Feb. 1st. Call 877-8358
after 6 P.M.

GEORGETOWN: Large clean 2 bedroom, with
hardwood floors, fridge, stove, utilities, parking
included. 60 Raylawn Cres., asking $796., available
Feb. 1st, call 451-7618.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom close to Go and
downtown, $620. Heat and water included,hydro extra.
Leave message. 877-4264

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, lots of light, heat and
water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and

downtown $510. month, leave message. 8774264

HILLSBURGH - character one bedroom apartment
in renovated historic building. No smoking, no pets,
$525. plus hydro. Will furnish. Call Heather (519)-
855-6120 or (519) 853-2086

LAKESHORE Kipling one bedroom apts.reduced rent.
$465. plus hydro. Available immediately. 877-7177,1-
416-503-3659,1-416-251-0389

Rockwood - $495., 1 bedroom apt. 2nd floor; 2
bedroom apt. private entrance main floor, $750.
covered porch, spacious rooms. Utilities included in
all apartments. Irene 519-836-1072 or 519-856-
4900

SILVERCREEK Towers in Old Georgetown, 2 & 3
bedroom apts. for rent. Call 873-8080

WARM, spacious one bedroom apt. tastefully
decorated, upgraded broadloom, private entrance.
Suit couple, use of pool for right tenants. Avail.
immediately. $650 + utilities. First and last. Ref.
req'd. 877-2115.

WELL maintained, 2 bedroom in Georgetown, main
level, $750. plus heat & hydro, convenient location.
Available Mar. 1.(519) 853-3332

'M Condominiums

for rent
SANDS -1 bedroom, 2 baths, 5 appliances, drapes,
Indoor parking, pool, fitness,workshop. Many extras.

877-8953

Houses for rent
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'ATTRACTIVELY decorated” Georgetown, large two
bedroom, main floor of house with sunroom, large
deck and yard. Hardwood floors, broadloom,
venetian blinds, fridge, stove, utilities, maintenance
and parking included.No pets. $850 per month.
Available February 1. 452-7740 , 453-7464.

ERIN, bright & spacious, 2 bedroom apt. in duplex.
Large yard, references, $650. month. Martha
Summers, 877-5165.

COUNTRY style brick bungalow with 2 baths,
fireplace & super kitchen. Ideal for commuting.
Immediate. 877-9458.
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Houses
for rent

EXECUTIVE Rentals Caledon : 3 bedroom formal
LR & DR: Five bedroom bungalow 2 car garage
finished basement. References, no dogs, first and
last . $1300 + utilities. Martha Summers A.F.
Johnson & Assoc. 877- 5165.

GEORGETOWN, $1095., detached 3 bedroom, 1
1/2 garage, finished basement, 452-7272, Pat Ferri,
Sales Rep. Countrywide All Pro. Inc.

ACTON- Beautifully decorated, 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
pool, garage, free snow removal, fireplaces, a lovely
home, $1200. month plus utilities. (519) 853—-1028
ask for Paul

UPPER floor, new 2 bedroom bungalow,walkout
to yard and deck, 2 appliances, utilities included. $950.
month. Call Charlie or Christine. (519) 853-0871

3 BEDROOM home, situated on approximately 1/2
acres lot in Limehouse, located near school, this house
has been fully renovated, includes many features:

Fireplace, 4 man spa, sunroom, oak country kitchen.

Two car garage with workshop below, is an added
bonus to an extra ordinary home. P.T. deck & large
interlocking patio, another luxury this home has to
offer. All appliances included. Call 877-9139 for
details.

GLEN WILLIAMS 2 bedroom, plus 400 sq. ft.
recreation room, garage, full basement, large lot, 4
appliances. Available Feb. 1. $900 plus utilities.
Pets welcome. 873-4126.

m Shared

accommodation
SHARE home - separate living area, laundry, parking.
Non-smoker, references, first and last. $325. plus

1/2 half utilities. 877-1073.

"CREDITVIEW" /Bovaird, room for rent, fully
furnished. Use of all facilities. $85 weekly. 840-
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